Elite oregon

Incident
Date Time

03/02/2022
08:00:00

03/02/2022
22:18:00

03/03/2022
14:33:00

03/05/2022
16:00:00

03/06/2022
12:07:00

03/07/2022
07:48:00

03/07/2022
14:03:00

03/07/2022
17:47:00

03/07/2022
18:00:00

03/08/2022
06:40:00

03/08/2022
08:39:00

03/08/2022
09:19:00

03/08/2022
14:09:00

03/10/2022
09:10:00

03/10/2022
10:14:00

03/10/2022
11:35:00

03/11/2022
14:49:00
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Incident

Number

22105

22111

22112

22113

22114

22115

22116

22118

22117

22119

22120

22121

22122

22123

22124

22125

22126

Incident Type

Steam, other gas mistaken for
smoke, other

Motor vehicle accident with no
injuries.

Motor vehicle accident with
injuries

Cover assignment, standby,
moveup

Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Natural vegetation fire, other
Mptqr vehicle accident with
injuries

Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Carbon monoxide incident
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Chimney or flue fire, confined to

chimney or flue
Motor vehicle accident with

injuries
Medical assist, assist EMS crew

Medical assist, assist EMS crew

Medical assist, assist EMS crew

-GVFD MONTHLY INCIDENTS-

Incident Full Address Cross

Street

3581 Hwy 101 Gearhart OR
97138

Hwy 101 Warrenton OR
97146

Hwy 101 Warrenton OR
97146

150 South Lincoln Seaside
OR 97138

1459 North Cottage Gearhart
OR 97138

89449 Hwy 101 Warrenton
OR 97146

1988 Patricia Ann Gearhart
OR 97138

Wellington Gearhart OR
97138

Hwy 101 Gearhart OR 97138 Pacific Way

Doreyman Ln

Weigh Station

Ocean Shore

33790 Lake Front Warrenton
OR 97146

1360 South Downing Seaside
OR 97138

88787 Blue Heron Warrenton
OR 97146

89840 Hwy 101 Warrenton
OR 97146

Hwy 101 Warrenton OR
97146

89449 Hwy 101 Warrenton
OR 97146

89570 Ocean Surf Pines OR
97146

786 G Gearhart OR 97138

MP15

Zone/District, FDID

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

AID

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

AID

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

Auto/Mutual Aid
Given Or Received
None
None
None
Mutual aid given
None
None
None
None
None
None
Mutual aid given
None
Automatic aid received
None
None

None

None
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Incident
Date Time

03/11/2022
15:37:00

03/11/2022
17:12:00

03/14/2022
08:24:00

03/15/2022
06:22:00

03/15/2022
10:19:00

03/15/2022
14:56:00

03/16/2022
19:37:00

03/17/2022
14:37:00

03/17/2022
15:12:00

03/18/2022
11:50:00

03/18/2022
20:26:00

03/18/2022
21:41:00

03/20/2022
00:09:00

03/21/2022
12:34:00

03/23/2022
10:42:00

03/23/2022
16:40:00

03/24/2022
14:42:00

03/24/2022
21:59:00
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Incident
Number

22127

22128

22132

22129

22130

22131

22133

22134

22135

22136

22137

22138

22139

22140

22141

22142

22143

22144

Incident Type
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Smoke/CO Alarm Installation &

Battery Replacement

Smoke detector activation, no
fire - unintentional

Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Hazardous condition, other
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Smoke detector activation, no
fire - unintentional

Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Motor vehicle accident with
injuries

Medical assist, assist EMS crew

Medical assist, assist EMS crew

Incident Full Address

Hwy 101 Warrenton OR
97146

89740 Hwy 101 Warrenton
OR 97146

90346 Lewis Sunset Beach
OR 97146

89825 Surf Pines Landing
Surf Pines OR 97146

4564 Sheridan Gearhart OR
97138

856 Neacoxie 324 Gearhart
OR 97138

33766 Lake Front Warrenton
OR 97146

89449 Hwy 101 Warrenton
OR 97146

537 North Marion Gearhart
OR 97138

88646 Hwy 101 Warrenton
OR 97146

89616 Manion Warrenton OR
97146

89655 Dellmoor Warrenton
OR 97146

33152 Malarkey Warrenton
OR 97146

731 G Gearhart OR 97138

90473 Par Sunset Beach OR
97146

Lewis and Clark Astoria OR
97103

1355 Sandy Ridge Gearhart
OR 97138

1146 North Marion Gearhart
OR 97138

Cross
Street

Doreyman Ln GEARHART RFPD,

MP7.5

Zone/District, FDID

None
0129
GEARHART RFPD, None
0129
GEARHART RFPD, None
0129
GEARHART RFPD, None
0129
GEARHART VOL None
FIRE DEPT, 0128
GEARHART VOL None
FIRE DEPT, 0128
GEARHART RFPD, None
0129
GEARHART RFPD, None
0129
GEARHART VOL None
FIRE DEPT, 0128
GEARHART VOL None
FIRE DEPT, 0128
GEARHART RFPD, None
0129
GEARHART RFPD, None
0129
GEARHART RFPD, None
0129
GEARHART VOL None
FIRE DEPT, 0128
GEARHART RFPD, None
0129
AID
GEARHART VOL None
FIRE DEPT, 0128
GEARHART VOL None

FIRE DEPT, 0128
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Auto/Mutual Aid
Given Or Received

Other aid given



Incident
Date Time

03/27/2022
02:51:00

03/27/2022
19:36:00

03/28/2022
13:14:00

03/29/2022
11:11:00

03/30/2022
21:12:00

Report Filters

Incident
Number

22145

22146

22147

22148

22149

Incident Date Time:

30of 3

Incident Type

Carbon monoxide incident
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
_M_otqr vehicle accident with no
injuries.

Medical assist, assist EMS crew

is between '3/1/2022" and '3/31/2022"

Incident Full Address Cross

Street
697 Creekside Gearhart OR
97138

89449 Hwy 101 Warrenton
OR 97146

1308 North Marion Gearhart
OR 97138

Hwy 101 Gearhart OR 97138 Westwind
Landscaping

1321 Park Gearhart OR
97138

Zone/District, FDID

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

Auto/Mutual Aid
Given Or Received

None

None

None

None

None
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